

COUNTIE(S) : KENNEBEC

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 007831.00

COMPLETION DATE : 10/01/07

=====

PROJECT(S) : STP-7831(00)X

LOCATION(S) : BELGRADE, RAIL/HIGHWAY CROSSINGIMPROVEMENTSEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : BELGRADE, RAIL/HIGHWAY CROSSING IMPROVEMENTS.

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	002429 FREEMAN GOLF, INC.	\$ 128,476.05	100.0000%
2	000164 C P M CONSTRUCTORS	\$ 277,586.00	216.0605%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 002429 FREEMAN GOLF, INC.		(2) 000164 C P M CONSTRUCTORS		()	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS							
0010 202.202 REMOVING PAVEMENT SURFACE	50.000 SY	16.00000	800.00	25.00000	1250.00		
0020 203.20 COMMON EXCAVATION ROADWAY	400.000 CY	16.50000	6600.00	25.00000	10000.00		
0030 203.20 COMMON EXCAVATION RAIL LINE	250.000 CY	24.50000	6125.00	40.00000	10000.00		
0040 203.24 COMMON BORROW	50.000 CY	28.75000	1437.50	40.00000	2000.00		
0050 304.10 AGGREGATE SUBBASE COURSE - GRAVEL	415.000 CY	31.95000	13259.25	50.00000	20750.00		
0060 403.208 HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM HMA SURFACE	95.000 T	94.00000	8930.00	200.00000	19000.00		
0070 403.213 HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM HMA BASE	255.000 T	94.00000	23970.00	200.00000	51000.00		
0080 603.199 24 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III	66.000 LF	61.75000	4075.50	50.00000	3300.00		
0090 605.09 6" UNDERDRAIN - TYPE B	70.000 LF	26.85000	1879.50	50.00000	3500.00		
0100 605.10 6 INCH UNDERDRAIN OUTLET	28.000 LF	25.85000	723.80	50.00000	1400.00		
0110 610.18 STONE DITCH PROTECTION	2.000 CY	103.00000	206.00	250.00000	500.00		
0120 615.07 LOAM	110.000 CY	45.50000	5005.00	50.00000	5500.00		

COUNTIE(S) : KENNEBEC

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 007831.00

=====

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) 002429 FREEMAN GOLF, INC.		(2) 000164 C P M CONSTRUCTORS		()	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0130 618.1401 SEEDING - METHOD #2, PLAN QUANTITY	12.000	UN	25.00000	300.00	50.00000	600.00		
0140 619.1201 MULCH - PLAN QUANTITY	12.000	UN	20.00000	240.00	50.00000	600.00		
0150 620.54 STABILIZATION GEOTEXTILE	268.000	SY	5.00000	1340.00	10.00000	2680.00		
0160 627.18 12 " SOLID WHITE PAVEMENT MARKING	44.000	LF	5.00000	220.00	1.50000	66.00		
0170 627.711 WHITE OR YELLOW PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING LINE (PLAN QUANTITY)	400.000	LF	0.44000	176.00	1.50000	600.00		
0180 629.05 HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME	5.000	HR	26.00000	130.00	50.00000	250.00		
0190 631.12 ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	5.000	HR	125.00000	625.00	200.00000	1000.00		
0200 631.172 TRUCK - LARGE (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	5.000	HR	67.50000	337.50	100.00000	500.00		
0210 651.481 NEW BALLAST - INSTALLATION ROADWAY	130.000	T	47.20000	6136.00	63.00000	8190.00		
0220 651.4811 NEW BALLAST - RAIL LINE, MATERIAL, HANDLING, AND DELIVERY	300.000	T	33.20000	9960.00	50.00000	15000.00		
0230 651.4812 NEW BALLAST - RAIL LINE, PLACEMENT	300.000	T	14.00000	4200.00	25.00000	7500.00		
0240 652.38 FLAGGER	160.000	HR	20.00000	3200.00	15.00000	2400.00		
0250 652.39 WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL		LUMP	6000.00000	6000.00	50000.00000	50000.00		
0260 656.75 TEMP SOIL EROS AND WATER POLL CONTROL		LUMP	5600.00000	5600.00	10000.00000	10000.00		
0270 659.10 MOBILIZATION		LUMP	17000.00000	17000.00	50000.00000	50000.00		
SECTION TOTALS			\$	128,476.05	\$	277,586.00	\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	128,476.05	\$	277,586.00	\$	